Junior Honors Language Arts Calendar – Ms. Melancon

 



    (2, 8, 4, 6 periods)
         (1, 3, 5, 7 periods)
	Monday, Feb. 18
	Tuesday, Feb. 19
	Wednesday, Feb. 20
	Thursday, Feb. 21
	Friday, Feb. 22

	SCHOOL HOLIDAY
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	 Film/Research Topic Chosen
Intro Great Gatsby
	 Intro Great Gatsby
	 Vocab Quiz 3 / words 4

	Monday, Feb. 25
	Tuesday, Feb. 26
	Wednesday, Feb. 27
	Thursday, Feb. 28
	Friday, Mar. 1

	 Film Viewed/assignment completed
MEDIA CENTER-research
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	 COMPUTER LAB D 223
	 MEDIA CENTER
	MEDIA CENTER

	Monday, Mar. 4
	Tuesday, Mar. 5
	Wednesday, Mar. 6
	Thursday, Mar. 7
	Friday, Mar. 8

	Notes/Outline/Works Cited DUE
Great Gatsby ch. 1-2
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	Ms. Melancon OUT
Great Gatsby ch. 3-5
	Great Gatsby ch. 3-5
	Vocab Quiz 4 / words 5


“English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson
